
Highland Park Track Meet Line-Up: Tri vs. Como & Central 
Thursday, April 22, 2021 

 
Number of entries per event: 3 varsity, 3 JV, 2 relays 
Link to Meet Info: click here 

 
Event 

 
Girls Boys 

4x800 V: Ellie Moore, Alex Pundsack, Delia 
Johnson, Molly Moening 
 
JV: Audrey Miller, Stephanie Jones, Quinn 
Harvey, Maddie Mears  
 
Alt:  

V: Davis Isom, Gavin Roberts, Ben Martin, 
Otto Schmidt 
 
JV: Diego Bachman, Kian Daghigh, Elliott 
Thatcher, William Crowson 
 
Alt:  
 

100/110 HH 1.​ Kiyomi Callahan 
2.​ Ana Mendoza 

1.​ Vincent Langenbrunner 
2.​ Ayden Davis-Barth 
3.​ Jamesin Smith 
4.​ Wesley Norquist 
5.​ Liam Silivan 

 
100 1.​ Morgan Jones 

2.​ Latrese Johnson 
3.​ Ellie Pundsack 
4.​ La’Mya Menifee 
5.​ Tereya Vaughn 
6.​ Kristen Nguyen 
 

1.​ Godsword Simon 
2.​ Isaac Foster 
3.​ Gospel Simon 
4.​ Vincent Bui 
5.​ Melvin Mensah 
6.​ Javier Palma 

 
4x200 V: Mia Schwartz / Ava Arredondo / Sophie 

Mears / Ellery Merriam 
 
JV: Mila Hart / Ada Tierney /Anna Brock  
/ Nuria Rodriguez-Foster 
 
Alt: Gabby St John 

V: Noah Tenorio-Quiroz / Javier Palma / 
David Trujillo-Paniagua / Tommy 
Armstrong 
 
JV: Elijah Rimmer / Joseph Mendoza / 
Will Johnson / Americo Garcia 
 
Alt: Lamontzrae Beamon, Miles Kao  
 

1600 1.​ Eleanor Osmond 
2.​ Audrey Snowbeck 

1.​ Alex Pfankuch 
2.​ Habetamu Abide 
3.​ Max Reemtsma 
4.​ Josh Hoang 
5.​ Mateo Meza-Melendez 
6.​ Tim Tzeutschler 

 
4x100 V: Latrese Johnson / La’Mya Menifee / 

Ellie Pundsack / Morgan Jones 
 
 

V: Vincent Bui / Terez Vaughn / Melvin 
Mensah / Gospel Simon 
 
 

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1qAnYH7kJElRmPvWemZj3idQmggut-Nj1WNSpUDwUwH0/edit?usp=sharing


JV: Tereya Vaughn / Athena Tran / Emily 
Rademacher / Anna Brock 
 
Alt: Ava Arredondo, Matilda Chowen 

 

JV: Noah Tenorio-Quiroz / Charlie 
Fragassi / Lamontzrae Beamon / Jerome 
Hunter 
 
Alt: Americo Garcia, Miles Kao 
 

400 1.​ Mary Kristjanson 
2.​ Audrey Miller 
3.​ Stephanie Jones 
4.​ Sophie Mears 
 
  

 

1.​ Monaire Vaughn 
2.​ Javier Palma 
3.​ Otto Schmidt 
4.​ Charles Service 
5.​ Henry Frankson 
6.​ Elliott Thatcher 

 
Alt: David Trujillo-Paniagua 

300 LH 1.​ Kiyomi Callahan 
2.​ Ana Mendoza 

 

1.​ Vincent Langenbrunner 
2.​ Ayden Davis-Barth 
3.​ Jamesin Smith 
4.​ Wesley Norquist 
5.​ Liam Silivan 

 
800 1.​ Kate Regan 

2.​ Camille Williams 
3.​ Deliah Neria 
4.​ Quinn Harvey 
5.​ Eleanor Osmond 

 

1.​ Max Reemtsma 
2.​ Pierce Baum 
3.​ Kian Daghigh 
4.​ Ryan Hoang 
 

200 1.​ Tereya Vaughn 
2.​ Sam Palm 
3.​ Mary Kristjanson 
4.​ Athena Tran 
5.​ Anna Brock 
6.​ Gabby St John 

 

1.​ Godsword Simon 
2.​ Terez Vaughn 
3.​ Gospel Simon 
4.​ Monaire Vaughn 
5.​ Vincent Bui 
6.​ Will Johnson 

 
3200 No entries 

 
 

 
 
 

1.​ Lance Georgeson 
2.​ Davis Isom 
3.​ Ben Martin 
4.​ Gavin Roberts 
5.​ Jack McCorkell 
6.​ Diego Bachman 
 

4x400 V: Maddie Mears, Deliah Neria, Camille 
Williams, Kate Regan 
 
 
 

V: Charles Service, Otto Schmidt, 
Habetamu Abide, Josh Hoang 
 
JV: Mateo Meza-Melendez, Alex 
Pfankuch, William Crowson, Tim 
Tzeutschler 
 
Alt: Pierce Baum, Ryan Hoang 
 



High 1.​ Julia Thompson 
2.​ Ellie Moore 
3.​ Sam Palm 

1.​ Terez Vaughn 
2.​ Jackson Mitchell 
3.​ Isaac Foster 
4.​ Ayden Davis-Barth 
 

Long  1.​ Ellery Merriam 
2.​ La’Mya Menifee 
3.​ Athena Tran 
4.​ Ellie Pundsack 
5.​ Carrie Galligan 
6.​ Flannery Sheets 

 

1.​ Godsword Simon 
2.​ Isaac Foster 
3.​ Melvin Mensah 
4.​ Gospel Simon 
5.​ Jackson Mitchell 
6.​ Wesley Norquist 

 
Triple 1.​ Sam Palm 

2.​ Nuria Rodriguez-Foster 
3.​ Ana Mendoza 
4.​ Matilda Chowen 

 

1.​ Ayden Davis-Barth 
2.​ Monaire Vaughn 
3.​ Noah Tenorio-Quiroz 
4.​ Tommy Armstrong 
5.​ Vincent Langenbrunner 

 
Shot 1.​ Morgan Jones 

2.​ Matilda Chowen 
3.​ Silja Earl-Tornianen 
4.​ Sincera Mancha 
5.​ Faith Taylor 
6.​ Noemi Bonfil 

 

1.​ Josiah Christopher 
2.​ Andrew Ali 
3.​ Charlie Fragassi 
4.​ Miles Kao 

 
 

 
Discus 1.​ Morgan Jones 

2.​ Sincera Mancha​  
3.​ Carrie Galligan 
4.​ Emily Rademacher 
5.​ Noemi Bonfil 

 

1.​ Josiah Christopher 
2.​ Andrew Ali 
3.​ Charlie Fragassi 
4.​ Miles Kao 
 

 
 


